

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
[CIRCUIT BENCH AT PORT BLAIR]

WPA/28/2026

Steephen Raj

Vs.

The Chief Secretary and Others

Mr. Gopala Binnu Kumar for the petitioner

February 16, 2026
[SR]
Item No.79

List the matter before the Coordinate Bench.

(Debangsu Basak, J.)